SMK Arboga
MSK Hammaren

Placering Startnr
Debutant
fullfoljt 1
2
Dam/Veteran
1 34
2 36
3 23
4 30
5 27
6 22
7 25
8 31
9 28
10 20
11 24
12 26
13 35
14 29
15 21
16 32
Herr
1 79
2 86
3 59
4 78
5 82
6 62
7 68
8 85
9 65
10 61
11 90
12 58
13 67
14 54
15 70
16 81
17 88

2016-09-24 14:56

Namn

Emmy Sjogren
Linus Beijer

Anders Avelin
Séren Karlson
Maria Jansson
Lina Zetterstrom
Sonny Karlsson
lennart dkervall
Marinette Blixt
Marie Norgren
Karolina Lindstrom
Emelie Johansson
Lars Goransson
Jessica Norgren
Per Wang

Elin Leipala
Viktoria Harrysson
Nadia Berntsson

Kristoffer Andersson
Fredrik Blom
Jimmie Ahlen

Terje Pedersen
Thomas Karlsson
Pontus Sandstrém
Daniel Hagman
Joacim Eriksson
Daniel Lundquist
Jonathan Andersson
Rickard Andersson
Patrik Gronlund
Anders Larsson
Jimmy Franzen
Mats Hellstrom

Per Isaksson
Mathias Hellgren

Klubb

Sunnasjé MK
MSK Hammaren

MSK Hammaren
SMK Sala
Grodinge MK
SMK Sala

MSK Hammaren
Eskilstuna MK
SMK Sala

SMK Koéping
Vésteras MS
Strangnds AMS
SMK Sala

SMK Képing
Kolsva MS
Grodinge MK
SMK Motala bil
Ljungsbro MK

Kolsva MS
MSK Hammaren
Enkopings MK
Kolsva MS
SMK Motala bil
Vasteras MS
Botkyrka MK
Finnskoga MK
Fagersta MK
Ludvika MS
Eskilstuna MK
Degerfors RC
Vasteras MS
Vasteras MS
Strangnds AMS
SMK Sala
Grangarde RRC

Resultatlista Malarcupen 2016-09-24

Bil Anmilare

Toyota
Volvo

M.Saab

M.Opel

Saab

M.Opel

M.Volvo

M.Saab

M.Opel

Volkswagen

M.Saab

Opel Team Smédack AB
BMW

Volkswagen  Slaggan racing
Saab Ostmarks Bildemontering
Saab

Saab

Saab

Opel

Volvo

M.Saab

0

Saab

M.Saab Franzéns akeri i vasteras
Saab TEAM RAVVALA RAJSING
Saab

Saab

Volkswagen

M.Opel

Opel

Volvo

M.Mercedes Franzen's akeri i vasteras
Opel Team Smédack AB
M.Volvo

Volvo
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A4
A5
A2
B3
A3
B1
B2
B5
Cc4
B4
c5
C3
Cc2
C1
Cé
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SMK Arboga
MSK Hammaren

Placering
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

Placering
Junior
1

u b wWwN

Startnr Namn

83 Oliwer Lundgren
93 Jimmy Helmersson
80 Jimmi Bornstrém
71 Jesper Holmgren
53 Gustaf Ullervik

60 Andreas Ronnlof
52 Christer Dynefalk
91 UIf Ragnarsson

50 Alexander Pfotenhauer
66 Robert Svensson
74 Niklas Henryson
75 Jorgen Grabmuiller
89 Joni Leipala

72 Stefan Goransson
94 Robert Eriksson

63 Roger Nilsson

51 Anders Fredriksson
64 Anders Féltman

77 Magnus Berg

57 Niclas Svensson

87 Joakim Holmberg
56 Marcus Lindell

69 Bjorn Lilja

76 Stefan Eriksson

73 Janne Gunnarsson
84 Robin Tenselius

92 Kristian Vainikainen
Startnr Namn

13 Rasmus Lundqvist
15 Samuel Berg

12 Ida Berg

11 Tim Hedlund

10 Erik Larsson

M fore bilmarke = Malarcup

2016-09-24 14:56

Klubb

MSK Hammaren
SMK Uppsala
Norberg MC
Eskilstuna MK
Eskilstuna MK
Vallentuna MK
Vaxholms MK
SMK Arboga
Vallentuna MK
Nyhyttan Avesta RT MK
Haninge MK
Vasteras MS
Botkyrka MK
SMK Sala
Stockholms BK
Kolsva MS
Ludvika MS
Ludvika MS
Eskilstuna MK
SMK Motala bil
Eskilstuna MK
Kolsva MS

SMK Motala bil
Kolsva MS
Nyhyttan Avesta RT MK
Ljungsbro MK
Eskilstuna MK

Klubb

Fagersta MK
MK Koppaberg
Eskilstuna MK
Gnesta MK
Vésteras MS

Resultatlista Malarcupen 2016-09-24

Bil Anmilare
Saab
Saab
Opel
M.Saab
M.Volvo
Saab
Saab
BMW
Saab
Opel
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
BMW

Meen Green Racing

ORBY GUMMI

Hyundai
Saab
Volkswagen
M.Saab
Saab
M.Opel
Volvo

Saab

Volvo

Volvo

Saab
M.Opel Team Smedack AB
Bil Anmdlare

M.Saab
M.Volvo
M.Volvo
M.Opel
M.Volvo

Larssons svets & smide AB i Uppsala
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15
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